
8:30

10:10

10:30

9:00

15:3

13:3

9:00

First International Exhibition on Renewable Energy Technology (Aysén 

Acreditation

Ministry of Energy
The Chilean Economic Development Agency 
(CORFO)
Trade Associations

Coffee Break

Lunch

Ministry of Energy
The Center for Renewable Energy

Coffee 

Wind

Welcome
(Grand Section I)

Panel II: Energy 
Generation
Projects
(Grand Section I)

Panel I: Sector development 
opportunities in Chile and Latin America 
as well as potential consumers
(Grand Section I) 

Mining
Agribusiness Industry
Foreign Investment Committee
Business Development 
Management

Matchmaking Meetings (Grand Section I ; II)

16:4

17:00

P R O G R A M  A C T I V I T I E S
International Seminar Investment Forum

Tuesday november 9 Wednesday november 10 Thursday november 11

Investment Forum

10:30 Mini Hydroelectric Power

Geothermal

Biomass

Photovoltaic

Panel III: Auxiliary Industry
Investment Opportunities 
(Grand Section II)
Expert Management
FTAs Designation of Origin
The Chilean Economic Development 
Agency (CORFO) Incentives

Projects and Successful Cases

13:30 13:30

8:30

10:00

10:30

9:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

16:30

Registration

Introduction

Minister of Energy, Mr. Ricardo Raineri
Executive Director of the Center for Renewable 
Energy, Ms. Carolina Galleguillos
International Guest Speaker (tbd)

Coffee Break

Panel I
Renewable Energy as a critical factor in 
competitiviness.

Lunch

Panel II 
Energy mix to confront 
climate changes in 
emerging countries
(Grand Section I)

Panel III 
Energy security and 
the contribution from 
renewable energy.
(Grand Section II)

Coffee 

Panel IV 
Incorporation of 
externalities in 
energy markets.
(Grand Section I)

Panel V 
NCRE as a competitive 
option in 
concentrated energy 
markets.
(Grand Section II)

Large Consumer Sectors:

Matchmaking Meetings (Grand Section I ; II)

09:00 a 


