







PROGRAM ACTIVITIES

International Seminar Tuesday november 9			Investment Forum Wednesday november 10		Investment Forum Thursday november 11		
9:00	9:00	Welcome (Grand Section I) Ministry of Energy The Chilean Economic Development Agency (CORFO) Trade Associations	9:00	Panel II: Energy Generation Projects (Grand Section I) Wind	Panel III: Auxiliary Industry Investment Opportunities (Grand Section II) Expert Management FTAs Designation of Origin The Chilean Economic Development Agency (CORFO) Incentives		
10:00	Coffee Break		10:10		Coffee Break		
10:30	Panel I Renewable Energy as a critical factor in competitiviness. Lunch		10:30	Panel I: Sector development opportunities in Chile and Latin America as well as potential consumers (Grand Section I)	10:30	Mini Hydroelectric Power	
13:00						Geothermal	
14:30	Panel II Energy mix to confront climate changes in emerging countries (Grand Section I)	Panel III Energy security and the contribution from renewable energy. (Grand Section II)		Ministry of Energy The Center for Renewable Energy Large Consumer Sectors: Mining Agribusiness Industry Foreign Investment Committee		Biomass	Projects and Successful Cases
			13:30	Business Development Management	13:30	Photovoltaic	
16:00			13:3				
16:30	Panel IV Incorporation of externalities in energy markets. (Grand Section I)	Panel V NCRE as a competitive option in concentrated energy markets. (Grand Section II)	15:3	Matchmaking Meetings (Grand Section I; II)			
			16:4 17:00	Coffee Matchmaking Meetings (Grand Section I; II)			